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10 Stufen Rechenpyramide. Startzahlen zwischen maximal 5 und 15. (Level 3)

4363

2190 2173

1122 1068 1105

589 533 535 570

313 276 257 278 292

165 148 128 129 149 143

86 79 69 59 70 79 64

46 40 39 30 29 41 38 26

26 20 20 19 11 18 23 15 11

13 13 7 13 6 5 13 10 5 6

 — 

3953

2040 1913

1056 984 929

547 509 475 454

285 262 247 228 226

152 133 129 118 110 116

85 67 66 63 55 55 61

50 35 32 34 29 26 29 32

29 21 14 18 16 13 13 16 16

14 15 6 8 10 6 7 6 10 6

 — 
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